Dimensional Drawing
LED FIXTURE
SSL Series
LED Sports Light
SSL-SL3
Delivers volumetric lighting and reducing glare.
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 3
06/12/24
5-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range -40˚C ~ +50˚C
Features & Benefits Optical Data
Wattage
Input Voltage
Power Frequency
Power Factor
Efficiency
LED Type
CCT
CRI
Beam Angle
Dimming
300W~1000W
120-347V
50/60Hz
>0.90
150lm/W
5050 LED
5000K
>70
15°/25°/40°/60°/80°
1-10V
cULus listed, DLC Premium, L70 @ 100000 Hrs
Black housing with Red accents, c/w Visor & “U” Bracket.
6KV surge protection, IP65 rated
1M cable black, cast Aluminium design
17.4” 24.8”
19.8”
8.7”
23.3”
Ø18.3”
20
.1
”
18
.1
”
14.2”
5.7”
Ø16.1”
19.8”
ans
Garantie
years
Warranty5
600M/MW 1000L/MW
LM-79 LM-80
LED Sports Light
SSL-SL3
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  2 of 3
06/12/24
Laser
(It can bene�t for controlling the lighting beam angle accurately
 and locate the best installation place for each �xture.)
(Gather more lighting e�ciency,
help to deliver the volumetric
lighting and low glare.)
 Breathable “metal mesh”
(With unique individual 4pcs metal mesh design,
which largely help to strengthen the air �ow and
heating dissipation.)
Cooling system
(Apart from the �xture with individual heat sink
design, greatly help to deliver the heating
dissipation. L70 from ISTMT >60,000Hours.)
Optics
(Advanced optics design with professional
 layout simulation technology, and available
for variety beam angle options:
1200W:15°, 40°, 60°, 80°)
(When Spot Light adjust to speci�ed
angle, pointer board will show the exact
scale on bracket with detail angle.)
(Fix whole �xture and installation ，
Up and down adjustable Angle: 0~ 180°)
 Aiming Device
Visor
Bracket
Pointer Board
Waterproof (IP65)
(Dustproof,waterproof,breathable,can balance air
pressure between inside and outside of �xture.）
Ordering Information    Example: SSL-SL3/600M/MW/50K/120-347V/40D
Family Name Lamp Type Wattage CCT Voltage Beam Angle
SSL(Solid State Lighting) SL3 (Sports Light) 600M/MW (Max.600W, Selectable Wattage)
1000L/MW (Max.1000W, Selectable Wattage)
50K (5000K) 120-347V 40D (40°)
Product Specification
Ordering
Code
DLC
Premium Model Number Wattage (W)
Input Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating Initial Delivered Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) Optics / Distribution CRI Dimming
Dimension
 (inch)
Case
QTY.
3682241 Yes SSL-SL3/600M/MW/50K/120-347V/40D 600-500-400-300 120-347 100000 90000-75000-60000-45000 5000 25°/ 40°/ 60°, Default 40° >70 1-10V 19.8 x 18.1 x 17.4 1
3682242 Yes SSL-SL3/1000L/MW/50K/120-347V/40D 1000-900-800-700 120-347 100000 150000-135000-120000-10500 5000 15°/ 40°/ 60°/ 80°, Default 40° >70 1-10V 19.8 x 18.1 x 17.4 1
3660259 - SSL-SL2/SL3/LASER/SCOPE/L Laser Scope for Aiming Sport Lighter.
3660292 - SSL-SL3/600M/LENS/25DEG SSL-SL3/600M , 25 degree Lens
3660293 - SSL-SL3/600M/LENS/60DEG SSL-SL3/600M , 60 degree Lens
3660294 - SSL-SL3/1000L/LENS/15DEG SSL-SL3/1000L , 15 degree Lens
3660295 - SSL-SL3/1000L/LENS/60DEG SSL-SL3/1000L , 60 degree Lens
3660296 - SSL-SL3/1000L/LENS/80DEG SSL-SL3/1000L , 80 degree Lens
LED Sports Light
SSL-SL3
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  3 of 3
06/12/24
EPA=1.66ft2 EPA=1.54ft2
Front Side 45°Beam angle
EPA=2.02ft2
Front Side 45°Beam angle
EPA=2.38ft2 EPA=2.74ft2EPA=2.19ft2
SSL-SL3/600M
SSL-SL3/1000L